
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

27 

3 

18 

41 

98 

35 

99 

15 

69 

Name 

Adrian D'Silva 

Tan Pye Sen 

Azman Yahya 

Halim Mu'Azzam 

Leona Chin 

Sidqi Ahmad  

Shirendra Lawrence 

Bill O'Brian 

Patrick Ng 

Nat 

Malaysia  

Malaysia 

Malaysia 

Malaysia 

Malaysia 

Malaysia 

Sri Lanka 

Malaysia 

Singapore 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

7 

Total Tm 

25:17.116 

25:26.245 

26:43.790 

26:50.293 

27:26.097 

28:32.695 

25:18.888 

20:43.242 

Diff 

9.129 

1:26.674 

1:33.177 

2:08.981 

3:15.579 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

9.129 

1:17.545 

6.503 

35.804 

1:06.598 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:29.395 

2:28.695 

2:36.230 

2:39.800 

2:39.296 

2:46.894 

2:44.567 

2:50.190 

Avg. Speed 

131.531 

130.744 

124.423 

123.920 

121.225 

116.511 

118.240 

112.354 

- 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.129 

Avg. Speed 

131.531 

Best Lap Tm 

2:28.695 

Best Speed 

134.200 

Best Lap by 

3 - Tan Pye Sen 
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Malaysia Championship Series 2015 

Caterham Championship 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:34:43 

Sepang International Circuit 5.543 km 

25/4/2015 11:30 AM 
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